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REV CHANGES DATE BY MATERIAL:

FINISH:

SCALE:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
BRAKE EDGES / REMOVE BURRS

TOLERANCES:
X.X`0.03
X.XX`0.01
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ANGLES:0.5~
FRACTIONS:`1/16
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As Noted 11 
FS-17-010

FS-07-0XX Decoder Boxes

12/6/2007

NOTES:
 
1   MATERIAL: SSTL, MADE FROM H5-126 (PIC)
 
2    FINISH: NONE
 
3    QTY REQ'D: 3

n1.500

(0.125)

(0.406)

(n0.1875)

MAGNET PLACEMENT: TBD

0.010(2X)  X 45~

(0.250)
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